
Results/Résultats

Boys 15

33 7

691 MARCO RADAELLI ITA ITALIA CHALLENGE TEAM

CZECH TALENT BMX TEAMCZELUKAs KUNCAR905

SUIMATHIS GANTNER551

DENGUSTAV GR�N MADSEN729

ITAMIRCO ARBETTI613

WRSV TALENT TEAM 2GERTONI SKRZYPEK525

FRAJULES COQUARD137

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 3 2

6 5 6

4 2 3

7 9 9

3 4 4

5 6 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

34 6

239 SEM LOURENSEN NED VERLU�BMX�TEAM

FRAALEXIS PIECZANOWSKY012

BELWANNES MARIEN303

MAIKUN THRILL TEAMSLOGAJ GORZA981

SVKMARKO MANIK965

FRAQUENTIN DELHOME129

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 1 1

1 2 2

8 8 8

3 3 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

35 6

811 EDVARDS EMILS LIBERTS LAT BMX�YESS TEAM MARUPE

ESPGABRIEL AVELLANEDA
MONTESINOS

013

FRAMALO LE FOLLEZOU155

NEDBORIS BREKELMANS219

RUSAIEXANDER KAZANTSEV933

BELKENNETH WILLEMS319

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

5 2 2

6 6 6

3 3 3

2 4 4

4 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

36 6

277 JIMMY JANSEN NED

NEDNICK ONRUST014

FRAHUGO RECOURAS MASSAQUANT195

FRAHUGO BEDIN127

DARE2RACE BMX TEAMBELROBBERT VAN STAEYEN315

SWEWILLIAM LEVIN759

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

8 8 8

3 3 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Results/Résultats

Boys 15

37 6

3 TIM GOOSSENS NED

FRATHOMAS LETELLIER185

FRABASTIEN LE CARDINAL015

FRAADRIEN GAMA171

BELDEES DEWITTE313

SWEFELIX FREDRIKSSON761

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 2 1

2 1 3

6 6 8

3 4 2

5 3 4

4 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

38 6

755 EINAR LINDBERG SWE

FRALOIC FOURCADE121

FRATANGUY RIVOIRE151

TALENT TEAM WESTNEDROY KATER016

NEDDINAND HEYNEN215

BELDIDI VAN TIGGEL307

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 5 2

6 6 6

3 4 3

4 3 4

5 2 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

39 6

017 THOMAS NEVES FRA

TALENT TEAM WESTNEDKRIS KUIPER205

FRAALEX HUMBERT103

FRALOIC FOISSEY125

FINANTTI LAAKKONEN791

BELGIANNI VERMAELEN323

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 2 3

2 4 1

6 5 6

3 3 4

4 1 5

5 6 2

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

40 6

105 ARNO CONNE PERRIN FRA

FRAANTOINE RIUS117

NEDMAX VAN DINTHER225

GBRMATTHEW GILSTON405

BMX EMOTION TEAMBELARNO BRAEKEN305

PORRICARDO SANTOS682

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 2

2 3 1

6 6 6

3 2 4

4 4 3

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Results/Résultats

Boys 15

41 6

309 GEBBE SAUVILLERS BEL

GBRCHAD HARTWELL407

NEDTHOMAS BERGBOER209

FRATHOMAS BEAUCAMP139

FRAMATHIS LOUET187

ESPCARLOS GALERA CANTO667

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 2

2 2 1

6 5 4

3 3 5

5 6 3

4 4 6

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

42 6

413 KEON SMITH-MCDERMOTT GBR

FRARAPHAEL CATENACCI101

NEDBAS VERHAGEN201

FRAILAN LEFEBVRE153

ESPMIGUEL ANGEL GOMEZ GARCIA661

BELJEREMY PACHE341

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 3 2

6 6 6

3 2 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

43 6

115 HUGO DE FLUE FRA

GBROLIVER COPE403

FRAMATHIS BART199

UKRILYA RYBIN991

ESPDANIEL MARTIN PERDOMO669

POLSZYMON ADAMCZYK953

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

3 2 2

8 8 8

2 3 3

5 4 4

4 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

44 6

123 MATHIS CARLIER FRA

FRALORIS POILLY135

ESPMARC ROMAN MARTINEZ657

GBRCAMERON REID421

ITALORENZO ZANOTTI617

SUIDAVID H�LSDELL563

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

6 6 6

3 3 4

4 4 3

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Results/Résultats

Boys 15

45 6

2 TOMMASO GASPAROLI ITA MAIKUN FACTORY TEAM

FRALOUISON ROUSSEAU7

FRAHUGO KERJEAN145

ESPESTEBAN SANCHEZ GARMENDIA671

GBREDWARD POLE427

SUIGINO VALENTINO MEISTER553

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 1 1

1 2 2

6 6 6

5 3 3

3 4 5

4 5 4

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

46 6

707 VICTOR PALNE DEN TEAM CPHBMX

ITARICCARDO RIZZARDI623

FRACLEMENT LAFRAGUETA157

FRAJULIEN MOUNIER107

ESPCHRISTIAN MELERO MARTINEZ663

BMX TEAM 7PHOENIXSUIJOEL JAKOB541

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 2

2 2 1

6 6 6

3 3 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

47 6

4 MATTEO TUGNOLO ITA

FRAYANN DUFRENNES111

CZECH TALENT BMX TEAMCZEADAM MORAVEC5

SUIFABIEN BADOUX557

WRSV TALENT TEAM 1GERJAKOB DANNEMANN513

DENTIM POULSEN723

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

3 2 1

1 3 2

6 6 6

2 1 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

48 6

197 LUCAS FORGE FRA

BIKROSCLUB REPYCZEOTA BARTUNEK901

SUILEVIN GR�NIG565

DENANDERS HOLM-TYGESEN725

ITALEONARDO CASSANTA609

WRSV TALENT TEAM 2GERGUY WERNERT529

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 2 1

4 1 4

8 8 8

3 5 2

5 4 3

2 3 8

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Boys 15

Results/Résultats

11 8

012 ALEXIS PIECZANOWSKY FRA

ITATOMMASO GASPAROLI2

ESPGABRIEL AVELLANEDA
MONTESINOS

013

CZEADAM MORAVEC5

BELGEBBE SAUVILLERS309

NEDROY KATER016

NEDJIMMY JANSEN277

ITAMARCO RADAELLI691

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

8

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

12 8

755 EINAR LINDBERG SWE

DENVICTOR PALNE707

FRAYANN DUFRENNES111

FRAMATHIS CARLIER123

FRAHUGO DE FLUE115

CZELUKAs KUNCAR905

ITAMATTEO TUGNOLO4

FRARAPHAEL CATENACCI101

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/4 finals

Boys 15

Results/Résultats

21 8

5 ADAM MORAVEC CZE

FRARAPHAEL CATENACCI101

ITATOMMASO GASPAROLI2

SWEEINAR LINDBERG755

ITARICCARDO RIZZARDI623

NEDSEM LOURENSEN239

GBROLIVER COPE403

FRALUCAS FORGE197

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

22 8

707 VICTOR PALNE DEN

FRAALEXIS PIECZANOWSKY012

FRAMATHIS CARLIER123

NEDROY KATER016

FRAMATHIS BART199

FRAARNO CONNE PERRIN105

GBRCHAD HARTWELL407

FRABASTIEN LE CARDINAL015

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

8

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

23 8

4 MATTEO TUGNOLO ITA

ESPGABRIEL AVELLANEDA
MONTESINOS

013

CZELUKAs KUNCAR905

BELGEBBE SAUVILLERS309

FRACLEMENT LAFRAGUETA157

FRAILAN LEFEBVRE153

LATEDVARDS EMILS LIBERTS811

NEDBORIS BREKELMANS219

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

8

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

24 8

277 JIMMY JANSEN NED

FRAYANN DUFRENNES111

ITAMARCO RADAELLI691

FRAHUGO DE FLUE115

FRATHOMAS LETELLIER185

GBRKEON SMITH-MCDERMOTT413

FRAMALO LE FOLLEZOU155

FRAHUGO BEDIN127

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/8 finals

Boys 15

Results/Résultats

17 8

5 ADAM MORAVEC CZE

ITAMARCO RADAELLI691

BELGEBBE SAUVILLERS309

NEDROY KATER016

FRAJULIEN MOUNIER107

FRAALEX HUMBERT103

FRAANTOINE RIUS117

CZEOTA BARTUNEK901

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

10

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

18 8

407 CHAD HARTWELL GBR

NEDSEM LOURENSEN239

GBRKEON SMITH-MCDERMOTT413

CZELUKAs KUNCAR905

FRALOIC FOISSEY125

SUIFABIEN BADOUX557

NEDMAX VAN DINTHER225

SUILEVIN GR�NIG565

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

19 8

811 EDVARDS EMILS LIBERTS LAT

FRAALEXIS PIECZANOWSKY012

FRARAPHAEL CATENACCI101

FRAHUGO DE FLUE115

NEDTHOMAS BERGBOER209

DENANDERS HOLM-TYGESEN725

SUIMATHIS GANTNER551

GBRMATTHEW GILSTON405

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

20 8

277 JIMMY JANSEN NED

ESPGABRIEL AVELLANEDA
MONTESINOS

013

FRAMATHIS CARLIER123

GBROLIVER COPE403

NEDBAS VERHAGEN201

BELWANNES MARIEN303

FRATHOMAS BEAUCAMP139

DENGUSTAV GR�N MADSEN729

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/8 finals

Boys 15

Results/Résultats

21 8

2 TOMMASO GASPAROLI ITA

FRAMALO LE FOLLEZOU155

FRAILAN LEFEBVRE153

FRAMATHIS BART199

FRALORIS POILLY135

SLOGAJ GORZA981

NEDTIM GOOSSENS3

NEDNICK ONRUST014

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

22 8

707 VICTOR PALNE DEN

SWEEINAR LINDBERG755

FRATHOMAS LETELLIER185

NEDBORIS BREKELMANS219

ESPMARC ROMAN MARTINEZ657

UKRILYA RYBIN991

FRAHUGO RECOURAS MASSAQUANT195

FRALOUISON ROUSSEAU7

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

23 8

4 MATTEO TUGNOLO ITA

FRABASTIEN LE CARDINAL015

ITARICCARDO RIZZARDI623

FRAHUGO BEDIN127

FRATHOMAS NEVES017

GBRCAMERON REID421

FRAHUGO KERJEAN145

FRALOIC FOURCADE121

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

24 8

111 YANN DUFRENNES FRA

FRACLEMENT LAFRAGUETA157

FRAARNO CONNE PERRIN105

FRALUCAS FORGE197

FRAADRIEN GAMA171

ESPESTEBAN SANCHEZ GARMENDIA671

FRATANGUY RIVOIRE151

NEDKRIS KUIPER205

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Boys 15

Results/Résultats

6 8

013 GABRIEL AVELLANEDA
MONTESINOS

ESP

FRAALEXIS PIECZANOWSKY012

DENVICTOR PALNE707

CZEADAM MORAVEC5

SWEEINAR LINDBERG755

FRAYANN DUFRENNES111

FRAMATHIS CARLIER123

ITATOMMASO GASPAROLI2

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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